G.N. 2845

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

COMPANIES REGISTRY

Pursuant to section 746(2) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that the names of
the undermentioned companies have been struck off the Companies Register, and the companies

dissolved as from the date of the publication of this notice:—

0971151
1588479
3062041
2634767
2634778
2634769
2634710
2634772
2634780
2634764
2634781
2711343
2634785
2845898

2634786
2634774

12 May 2023

ANSTEY (HONG KONG) LIMITED
Care Education Foundation Limited
Fore International Group Limited

HAIYD INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HAOXD TRADING LIMITED

HK HDTS TRADING LIMITED
HK JIEWEI TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HK SHUNXINC TRADING LIMITED

HUALAITE LIMITED

HX (H.K.) INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

KESW TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

M-DRAGON INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
PULIKE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

RUDOLF HEIGHTS RAILROAD ENGINEERING AND

TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

TEHN (HK) INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

YUSX TRADING LIMITED
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Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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