G.N. 2845 Companies Registry

## COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 746(2) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that the names of the undermentioned companies have been struck off the Companies Register, and the companies dissolved as from the date of the publication of this notice:—

0971151	ANSTEY (HONG KONG) LIMITED	
1588479	Care Education Foundation Limited	關懷教育基金會有限公司
3062041	Fore International Group Limited	福瑞國際集團有限公司
2634767	HAIYD INDUSTRIAL LIMITED	海運達實業有限公司
2634778	HAOXD TRADING LIMITED	昊鑫達貿易有限公司
2634769	HK HDTS TRADING LIMITED	香港海達通盛貿易有限公司
2634770	HK JIEWEI TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	香港捷威科技有限公司
2634772	HK SHUNXINC TRADING LIMITED	香港順鑫昌貿易有限公司
2634780	HUALAITE LIMITED	華萊特有限公司
2634764	HX (H.K.) INDUSTRIAL LIMITED	海翔(香港)實業有限公司
2634781	KESW TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	科盛緯科技有限公司
2711343	M-DRAGON INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED	萬龍國際產品代理有限公司
2634785	PULIKE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	普利科科技有限公司
2845898	RUDOLF HEIGHTS RAILROAD ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	
2634786	TEHN (HK) INDUSTRIAL LIMITED	特華耐(香港)實業有限公司
2634774	YUSX TRADING LIMITED	譽晟芯貿易有限公司

12 May 2023

Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies